Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Parks & Recreation

Recreation Superintendent

Superintendent Of Parks

Associate Planner Il

Box Office Representative

Administrative Assistant I|

Administrative Assistant I|

Accounting Assistant |

Recreation Assistant Administrative
Assistant Il

Principal Mgmt. Analyst

Recreation IV

Temp Admin Assistant Il

Recreation IV

Temp Admin Assistant ||

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Pr - Parks And
Recreation Admin

Total Wages

$174,778

$115,795

$109,472

$87,281

$54,108

$51,360

$50,014

$49,757

$40,546

$15,247

$10,438

$5,185

$3,855

$3,384

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,709

$34,794

$42,241

$11,448

$26,034

$35,900

$28,664

$35,809

$17,934

$3,405

$0

$0

$0

$0



