Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks & Recreation		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$174,778	\$41,709
Recreation Superintendent		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$115,795	\$34,794
Superintendent Of Parks		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$109,472	\$42,241
Associate Planner II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$87,281	\$11,448
Box Office Representative		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$54,108	\$26,034
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$51,360	\$35,900
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$50,014	\$28,664
Accounting Assistant I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$49,757	\$35,809
Recreation Assistant	Administrative Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$40,546	\$17,934
Principal Mgmt. Analyst		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$15,247	\$3,405
Recreation IV		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$10,438	\$0
Temp Admin Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$5,185	\$0
Recreation IV		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$3,855	\$0
Temp Admin Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks And Recreation Admin	\$3,384	\$0